                            MSL1
*Pb Free part
Customer Name Standard specifications
System GPS+GLONASS (Unbalance 50/50 ohm) Date Sep. 5, 2012
Part Number F6QA1G585M2AT Version 1.0a FINAL
Table 1.Electrical specifications
Passband:1565.42 ~ 1605.886 MHz
Parameter Frequency

System GPS+GLONASS (Unbalance 50/50 ohm) Date Sep. 5, 2012
Part Number F6QA1G585M2AT Version 1.0a FINAL
Ordering Code
Ordering Code Packing Reel size Status
F6QA1G585M2AT-J Tape & Reel 5,000pcs. MP
F6QA1G585M2AT-JA Tape & Reel less than 5,000 pcs. MP
F6QA1G585M2AT-Y Tape & Reel 15,000pcs MP
F6QA1G585M2AT-YA Tape & Reel less than 15,000 pcs. MP
F6QA1G585M2AT-Q Bulk few pcs. MP
*Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is assigned for each inquiry, Please contact to Sales Representatives.
*MP: Mass Production
Notice
  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change without notice due to technical